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September
October

November

Total

September

October

November

Total

1932

$155.75
594.41

989.06

$1739.22

1932

$151.20
215.30

229.50

$ 594.00

1933

$118.34
505.53

794.48

$1418.35

ELECTRICITY

1933

$166.50
256.50

R83.50

$706.50

1934

435.90

771.60

$1334.38

1934

$181.20
500.30

309.00

$790.50
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